Eatec srl - Loc. Förche 20 - I-39040 Naz/Sciaves (BZ) - Tel. +39 0472 055617 - Fax +39 0472 089807 - info@eatec.it - www.eatec.it
Flanged globe valve
Description
Technical specifications
VF
Models
2 ways                   3 ways DN KVs Max differential
pressure (bar) (*) Stroke Actuator
VF250 VF350 50 50 2,5 (6) 20 AVF12(M)
VF265 VF365 65 75 2,0 (6) 20 AVF12(M)
VF280 VF380 80 100 1,5 (6) 20 AVF12(M)
VF2100 VF3100 100 125 1,5 (6) 38 AVF18(M)
VF2125 VF3125 125 200 2 (5) 38 AVF30(M)
VF2150 VF3150 150 285 2,0 (5) 38 AVF70(M)
VF2200 VF3200 200 400 1,5 (4) 38 AVF70(M)
The globe valves in cast-iron serie VF are used in heating, refrigeration and air-conditioning systems for the flow control of heated or
chilled water for domestic and industrial applications. The valves are motorized by the electric actuators serie AVF.
Fluids type
Fluid temperature

Out In In
In
Out
Out
Out In
Models
Thread Dimensions (mm) Weight
DN D d L A B kg
VF250 50 165 125 230 133 166 14
VF350 50 165 125 230 115 166 11,8
VF265 65 185 145 290 164 178 19,7
VF365 65 185 145 290 145 178 16,4
VF280 80 200 160 310 177 182 23,2
VF380 80 200 160 310 155 182 20,4
VF2100 100 220 180 350 200 264 39,5
VF3100 100 220 180 350 175 264 33,7
VF2125 125 250 210 400 228 275 54,5
VF3125 125 250 210 400 200 275 46
VF2150 150 285 240 480 268 290 76,3
VF3150 150 285 240 480 240 290 65
VF2200 200 340 290 600 330 315 135
VF3200 200 340 290 600 300 315 120
Dimensions and weights
Control flow characteristics
Fl
us